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PERM]T
TYPE

COMN

COMN

OWNER NAME PERMIT *

HOUSTON COUNTY HEALTHCARE AUTH 1900004221

EPDING ENTERPRISES 1900004343

lSSUED ADDRESS
DATE SUBDIVISION

9/76/L9 473 HEALTH scrENcEs BLVD

9/27/t9 2o9o s oATEs sr

SEWER? PERMIT
VALUATION

52 ,460

744,00O

796,860

N

Y

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

COTTAGES

1900003951

1900003955

1900003 956

1900003957

19000039s8

19000039s9

1900003951

1900003 952

1900003966

1900003969

1900003970

1900003972

1900003973

1900003974

1900003975

r-900003976

l-900003977

1900003978

1900003980

1900003981

1900003982

1900003983

e/77/te

e/t1/re

e/t7/le
s/D./Le

e/n/Le
e/LL/Le

9/t7/19

9/rr/Le

e/t1./Le

e/77/t9

e/tt/Le
e/i.t/te
e/LL/\e

e/Lt/t9
e/Lt/Le

e/rL/re

e/r!/re
e/tt/te
e/tt/re
e/lr/le
9/71/79

e/t7/te

504

s06

s08

502

500

300

306

302

304

222

272

230

234

214

2t6

226

2to

214

220

FRONT PORCH CT

FRONT PORCH CT

FRONT PORCH CT

FRONT PORCH CT

FRONT PORCH CT

FRONT PORCH CT

FRONT PORCH CT

FRONT PORCH CT

FRONT PORCH CT

SHAKER LN

SHARER I,N

SHAKER LN

SHAKER LN

SHAKER I,N

SHAKER LN

SHAKER LN

SHAKER LN

SHAKER LN

SHAKER LN

SHAKER I,N

SHAKER LN

SHAKER LN

145,873

143 ,252

94,051

94, 0sL

94, 05L

94, 051

743 ,252

743 ,252

L45 ,873

r43 ,2s2

L43 ,252

!43 ,252

94, 051

94, 051-

94, 051

94 , O57

743 ,252

!45,873

L45,873

L45,873

145,873

!45,873

DOTHAN LLC

DOTHAN LLC

DOTHAN LLC

DOTHAN LIJC

DOTHAN LLC

DOTHAN LIJC

DOTHAN LI,C

DOTHAN IJIJC

DOTHAN LLC

DOTHAN LLC

DOTHAN LLC

DOTHAN LLC

DOTHAN LLC

DOTHAN I,I,C

DOTHAN LLC

DOTHAN LLC

DOTHAN LLC

DOTHAN, LLC

DOTHAN, I,],C

DOTHAN iJI]C

DOTHAN LLC

DOTHAN LLC

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y
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PERMIT OWNER NAME
TYPE

ciEy of Dothan
BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMIT #

Page 2

ISSUED
DATE

ADDRESS
SUBDIV]S ION

SEWER? PERMIT
VALUATION

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

DUPLAINTER, GENE

brent whitten

HIGHiJANDS COVE, LLC

CWS IJIJC

CWS IJLC

CWS IJLC

cws LLc

cws, LLc

EvereEE Construction Co

HELMS FARMS, INC

clts, LLc

c9ls, LLc

CI{S LLC

1900004065

L900004].22

1900004180

1900004181

1900004r-8s

1900004r-86

190000418?

1900004189

1900004203

L900004227

1900004228

1900004325

19000043s2

e/o6/re

e/Lo/te

e/1.2/Le

e/L3/le

e/B/re
e/L3/Le

e/L3/te

e/13/te

e/20/7e

e/20/Le

e/17/te

e/25/ae

e/30/re

112 PENDRAGON PL

3OO COURTLAND DR

205 KINNING PARK LN

105 YAUPON CT

]"06 YAUPON CT

109 SUGARBERRY RD

107 SUGARBERRY RD

115 BOZEMAN WAY

722 CRAFTSMAN DR
BRAXTON BEND
111 DALLAS DR
SPANN BROTHERS ESTATE
113 BOZEMAN WAY

318 COURTLAND DR

1OO YAUPON CT

399 ,872

263 ,621

239,749

222 , O49

223 , 8'7 9

2!2 ,6L7

208 ,537

3L). , '162

220 ,483

!a! ,'162

314,133

2s8,913

279 ,699

Y

Y

v

Y

v

v

v

v

Y

v

v

Y

Y

v

6 , O53 ,299

5,8s0,1s9

APT1 =
COMN =
RLGN =
RN].
RN2

NEW APARTMENT
COMMERCIAL NEI{
RELIGIOUS BUII,DING NEW

RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER

RESIDENTIAIJ NEW - HOMEBUII]DER


